GRAND PRIX WMOZP rocznik - 2012 — Il RUNDA
Warszawa, 6.4.2022

Konkurencja 2
06.04.2022 - 9:27

Dziewczat, 50m motylkowy

10 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz3

1 BOCHENSKA, Hanna
2 JASIEWICZ, Antonina
3 POL, Hanna

4 WOZNIAK, Maja

5 TRYBEL, Antonina

Seria2z3

1 KALINOWSKA, Alina
2 FRYSZKOWSKA, Pola
3 LtUGOWOJ, Michalina
4 WITEK, Wiktoria

5 PODKANSKA, Nikola
6 MARCZAK, Wiktoria

Seria3z3

1 VERAKSA, Alisa

2 PITUS, Anna

3 ZECER, Zuzanna
4 PIETRZAK, Pola

5 ZYCH, Agata

6 MAMOS, Marcelina

Rok ur.

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

MKS Piaseczno

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS Fala Nieporet

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS Fala Nieporet

UKS Fala Nieporet

UKS ,,Victoria J6zefow"

MKS Piaseczno

Buks

Buks

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
UKS Fala Nieporet
UKS Pigtka Ostroteka

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS Piaseczno

44.63
43.24
37.19
41.07
43.26
45.22

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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